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The Agency Group 10000m - 10/11/2018

Newtown Park

Results

Event 1  Mixed 10000 Metres .
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Joseph Alexander Cruden  M27 Wellington Harriers   38:37.34
  2 Paul Hewitson            M55 Wellington Harriers   38:40.25
  3 Nick Perry               M48 Wellington Harriers   38:56.40
  4 James Waite              M42 Wellington Harriers   39:01.38
  5 Chris Howard             M42 Wellington Scottish   39:21.03
  6 Giovanni De Francesco    M40 Wellington Scottish   39:23.53
  7 Letha Whitham            W32 Wellington Harriers   39:24.63
  8 Denis McCarthy           M30 Victoria Uni          39:40.57
  9 Aj Shaw                  M35 Unattached            39:48.80
 10 James Turner             M55 Wellington Scottish   39:52.20  Pacer
 11 Terry Fraser             M48 Wellington Harriers   39:53.50
 12 Mel MacPhee              W41 Wellington Scottish   39:54.35
 13 Willie Gunn              M47 Wellington Harriers   40:03.10
 14 Liam Harker              M30 Wellington Scottish   40:14.72
 15 Michael Eyre             M37 Wellington Scottish   40:14.98
 16 Luke Naylor              M23 Unattached            40:15.69
 17 Brad Wong                M35 Wellington Scottish   41:02.13
 18 Richard Martin           M53 Olympic               41:49.29
 19 Tom Crumpton             M35 Victoria Uni          41:53.53
 20 Michelle Van Looy        W47 Olympic               41:56.69
 21 Emma Bassett             W35 Wellington Scottish   42:31.14
 22 Daniel Rakic             M30 Wellington Scottish   42:38.76
 23 Iain Shaw                M36 Wellington Scottish   42:41.93
 24 Angeline Penberthy       W28 Wellington Harriers   42:58.53
 25 Ray Manahan              M37 Wellington Scottish   43:28.00  est
 26 Peter Frawley            M54 Wellington Harriers   44:16.33
 27 Chris O'Connor           M38 Wellington Harriers   44:24.15
 28 Glen Wallis              M54 Wellington Scottish   45:21.90
 29 Ashley Stewart           M30 Unattached            46:53.88
 30 Emma Sturmfels           W28 Wellington Scottish   47:06.26
 31 Serena Rudge             W27 Wellington Scottish   47:06.28
 32 Michelle Knight          W28 Wellington Scottish   51:32.43
 33 Ian Morton               M62 Wellington Scottish   52:58.32
 34 Danielle Stevens         W23 Wellington Scottish   55:21.53
 35 Chandima Kulathilake     M44 Wellington Scottish 0:00:00.00  pacer DNF
 -- Peter Parker             M57 Wellington Scottish        DNF
Heat  2
  1 Scott Russell            M26 Wellington Scottish   33:13.96
  2 Lisa Cross               W35 Pakuranga             34:23.51
  3 Alasdair Saunders        M37 Wellington Scottish   34:32.33
  4 Richard Swan             M38 Wellington Harriers   34:39.79
  5 Paul Barwick             M43 Wellington Scottish   34:43.09
  6 Simon Keller             M45 Wellington Scottish   34:51.40
  7 John Beale               M42 Wellington A          35:01.11
  8 Michael Wray             M51 Wellington Scottish   35:02.25
  9 Stephen Bass             M42 Wellington Scottish   35:18.02
 10 Peter Stevens            M54 Wellington Scottish   35:23.56
 11 Dominic Godfrey          M26 Unattached            35:45.80
 12 Michael O'Sullivan       M40 Stratford             35:55.74
 13 Tommy Boyd               M21 Victoria Uni          35:56.52
 14 Nicole Mitchell          W26 Wellington Scottish   36:50.35
 15 William Twiss            M50 Wellington Scottish   36:52.52
 16 Andrew Kerr              M46 Wellington Scottish   36:55.79
 17 Mel Aitken               W41 Leith                 36:56.85
 18 Jason Wilcock            M34 Papanui Toc H         37:40.12
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 19 Michael Grain            M31 Wellington Harriers   37:46.46
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 20 Lindsay Barwick          W44 Wellington Scottish   37:47.71
 21 Andrew Ford              M39 Wellington Scottish   37:48.95  pacer
 22 Euan Grigor              M20 Victoria Uni          37:54.54
 23 Sally Gibbs              W55 Tauranga              39:13.69
 24 Dan Hunt                 M24 Victoria Uni        0:00:00.00  pacer
 24 Eric Speakman            M28 Victoria Uni        0:00:00.00  pacer
 -- Ryan Hunt                M21 Victoria Uni               DNF
Heat  3
  1 Nick Horspool            M37 Wellington Scottish   29:50.71
  2 Niam Macdonald           M22 Wellington Scottish   30:06.94
  3 Christopher Dryden       M19 Christchurch Avon     30:38.46
  4 Michael Voss             M21 Lake City At          31:12.51
  5 Samuel Tanner            M18 Tauranga              31:26.86
  6 Kristian Day             M28 Wellington Scottish   31:30.82
  7 Alexander Hull           M18 Auckland Cit          31:34.02
  8 Nathan Tse               M23 Wellington Harriers   31:39.42
  9 Toby Gualter             M18 Olympic               31:41.25
 10 Hirotaka Tanimoto        M33 Wellington Scottish   31:45.15
 11 Levente Timar            M40 Wellington Scottish   31:52.84
 12 Mark Moore               M32 Wellington Scottish   31:55.83
 13 Matthew Moloney          M22 Wellington Scottish   32:52.32
 14 Ben Twyman               M28 Wellington Scottish   32:57.06
 15 Andrew Wharton           M43 Wellington Scottish   33:11.06
 16 Nathan Foley             M35 Hawera Harriers       33:28.36
 17 Seamus Kane              M19 Wellington Scottish   33:30.75
 18 Hamish Carson            M30 Wellington Scottish 1:00:00.00  Pacer
 18 Craig Kirkwood           M44 Tauranga            1:00:00.00  Pacer
 18 Evan Cooper              M28 Wellington Scottish 1:00:00.00  Pacer
 18 Kieron Sexton            M27 Victoria Uni        1:00:00.00  Pacer
 -- Liam Woolford            M23 Palmerston North           DNF
 -- Stephen Day              M43 Wellington Scottish        DNF
 -- Hayden Wilde             M21 Whakatane Harriers         DNF
 -- Daniel Jones             M28 Wellington Scottish        DNF
 -- Sam Hyde-Smith           M18 Wellington Scottish        DNF
 -- Taonga Mbambo            M17 University C               DNF
 -- Jack Hammond             M18 Lower Hutt                 DNF
 -- Harry Burnard            M21 Wellington Scottish        DNF

Event 1  Mixed 10000 Metres .
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Nick Horspool            M37 Wellington Scottish   29:50.71   3
  2 Niam Macdonald           M22 Wellington Scottish   30:06.94   3
  3 Christopher Dryden       M19 Christchurch Avon     30:38.46   3
  4 Michael Voss             M21 Lake City At          31:12.51   3
  5 Samuel Tanner            M18 Tauranga              31:26.86   3
  6 Kristian Day             M28 Wellington Scottish   31:30.82   3
  7 Alexander Hull           M18 Auckland Cit          31:34.02   3
  8 Nathan Tse               M23 Wellington Harriers   31:39.42   3
  9 Toby Gualter             M18 Olympic               31:41.25   3
 10 Hirotaka Tanimoto        M33 Wellington Scottish   31:45.15   3
 11 Levente Timar            M40 Wellington Scottish   31:52.84   3
 12 Mark Moore               M32 Wellington Scottish   31:55.83   3
 13 Matthew Moloney          M22 Wellington Scottish   32:52.32   3
 14 Ben Twyman               M28 Wellington Scottish   32:57.06   3
 15 Andrew Wharton           M43 Wellington Scottish   33:11.06   3
 16 Scott Russell            M26 Wellington Scottish   33:13.96   2



Newtown Park, Wellington - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:28 AM  11/11/2018  Page 4

The Agency Group 10000m - 10/11/2018

Newtown Park

Results

....Event 1  Mixed 10000 Metres .

 17 Nathan Foley             M35 Hawera Harriers       33:28.36   3
 18 Seamus Kane              M19 Wellington Scottish   33:30.75   3
 19 Lisa Cross               W35 Pakuranga             34:23.51   2
 20 Alasdair Saunders        M37 Wellington Scottish   34:32.33   2
 21 Richard Swan             M38 Wellington Harriers   34:39.79   2
 22 Paul Barwick             M43 Wellington Scottish   34:43.09   2
 23 Simon Keller             M45 Wellington Scottish   34:51.40   2
 24 John Beale               M42 Wellington A          35:01.11   2
 25 Michael Wray             M51 Wellington Scottish   35:02.25   2
 26 Stephen Bass             M42 Wellington Scottish   35:18.02   2
 27 Peter Stevens            M54 Wellington Scottish   35:23.56   2
 28 Dominic Godfrey          M26 Unattached            35:45.80   2
 29 Michael O'Sullivan       M40 Stratford             35:55.74   2
 30 Tommy Boyd               M21 Victoria Uni          35:56.52   2
 31 Nicole Mitchell          W26 Wellington Scottish   36:50.35   2
 32 William Twiss            M50 Wellington Scottish   36:52.52   2
 33 Andrew Kerr              M46 Wellington Scottish   36:55.79   2
 34 Mel Aitken               W41 Leith                 36:56.85   2
 35 Jason Wilcock            M34 Papanui Toc H         37:40.12   2
 36 Michael Grain            M31 Wellington Harriers   37:46.46   2
 37 Lindsay Barwick          W44 Wellington Scottish   37:47.71   2
 38 Andrew Ford              M39 Wellington Scottish   37:48.95   2 pacer
 39 Euan Grigor              M20 Victoria Uni          37:54.54   2
 40 Joseph Alexander Cruden  M27 Wellington Harriers   38:37.34   1
 41 Paul Hewitson            M55 Wellington Harriers   38:40.25   1
 42 Nick Perry               M48 Wellington Harriers   38:56.40   1
 43 James Waite              M42 Wellington Harriers   39:01.38   1
 44 Sally Gibbs              W55 Tauranga              39:13.69   2
 45 Chris Howard             M42 Wellington Scottish   39:21.03   1
 46 Giovanni De Francesco    M40 Wellington Scottish   39:23.53   1
 47 Letha Whitham            W32 Wellington Harriers   39:24.63   1
 48 Denis McCarthy           M30 Victoria Uni          39:40.57   1
 49 Aj Shaw                  M35 Unattached            39:48.80   1
 50 James Turner             M55 Wellington Scottish   39:52.20   1 Pacer
 51 Terry Fraser             M48 Wellington Harriers   39:53.50   1
 52 Mel MacPhee              W41 Wellington Scottish   39:54.35   1
 53 Willie Gunn              M47 Wellington Harriers   40:03.10   1
 54 Liam Harker              M30 Wellington Scottish   40:14.72   1
 55 Michael Eyre             M37 Wellington Scottish   40:14.98   1
 56 Luke Naylor              M23 Unattached            40:15.69   1
 57 Brad Wong                M35 Wellington Scottish   41:02.13   1
 58 Richard Martin           M53 Olympic               41:49.29   1
 59 Tom Crumpton             M35 Victoria Uni          41:53.53   1
 60 Michelle Van Looy        W47 Olympic               41:56.69   1
 61 Emma Bassett             W35 Wellington Scottish   42:31.14   1
 62 Daniel Rakic             M30 Wellington Scottish   42:38.76   1
 63 Iain Shaw                M36 Wellington Scottish   42:41.93   1
 64 Angeline Penberthy       W28 Wellington Harriers   42:58.53   1
 65 Ray Manahan              M37 Wellington Scottish   43:28.00   1 est
 66 Peter Frawley            M54 Wellington Harriers   44:16.33   1
 67 Chris O'Connor           M38 Wellington Harriers   44:24.15   1
 68 Glen Wallis              M54 Wellington Scottish   45:21.90   1
 69 Ashley Stewart           M30 Unattached            46:53.88   1
 70 Emma Sturmfels           W28 Wellington Scottish   47:06.26   1
 71 Serena Rudge             W27 Wellington Scottish   47:06.28   1
 72 Michelle Knight          W28 Wellington Scottish   51:32.43   1
 73 Ian Morton               M62 Wellington Scottish   52:58.32   1
 74 Danielle Stevens         W23 Wellington Scottish   55:21.53   1
 75 Evan Cooper              M28 Wellington Scottish 1:00:00.00   3 Pacer
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 75 Craig Kirkwood           M44 Tauranga            1:00:00.00   3 Pacer
 75 Hamish Carson            M30 Wellington Scottish 1:00:00.00   3 Pacer
 75 Kieron Sexton            M27 Victoria Uni        1:00:00.00   3 Pacer
 79 Dan Hunt                 M24 Victoria Uni        0:00:00.00   2 pacer
 79 Chandima Kulathilake     M44 Wellington Scottish 0:00:00.00   1 pacer DNF
 79 Eric Speakman            M28 Victoria Uni        0:00:00.00   2 pacer
 -- Liam Woolford            M23 Palmerston North           DNF   3
 -- Taonga Mbambo            M17 University C               DNF   3
 -- Hayden Wilde             M21 Whakatane Harriers         DNF   3
 -- Harry Burnard            M21 Wellington Scottish        DNF   3
 -- Ryan Hunt                M21 Victoria Uni               DNF   2
 -- Jack Hammond             M18 Lower Hutt                 DNF   3
 -- Sam Hyde-Smith           M18 Wellington Scottish        DNF   3
 -- Daniel Jones             M28 Wellington Scottish        DNF   3
 -- Peter Parker             M57 Wellington Scottish        DNF   1
 -- Stephen Day              M43 Wellington Scottish        DNF   3


